2. Unterfranken - Pokal im BlasrohrschieBBen
22. Februar in Neubrunn

Platz

0 N O a0 A WD

Jugendklasse - Blasrohr 7m

Name
Jason Dorr

Clara Naumann
Luis Schneider
Lisa Sammiller
Marius Lurz
Lorenz Deckert
Kai Rapps
Simon Gehr

Verein
Eitorf

SV Carl-Zeis Jena
Kgl. Marktheidenfeld
FSG Greding

SV Neubrunn

SV Neubrunn

KKS Karbach

SV Neubrunn

59
50

47
52
39
33
49

59
57
58
50
43
44
39
35

59
55
49
55
53
37
37
27

60
52
54
54
42
41
40
31

59
55
55
48
56
54
46
39

60
56
54
49
48
42
40
38

58
54
56
44
46
48
42
19

57
52
48
53
42
46
32
43

60
56
53
49
44
47
49
22

10.

58
57
57
51
49
45
47
46

Jugendklasse

Gesam.
589 Ringe

544 Ringe
540 Ringe
500 Ringe
475 Ringe
443 Ringe
405 Ringe
349 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe
0 Ringe



